
T R A D I T I O N A L  B R E A K F A S T  B O X  £ 6 . 0 0
1 Sausage, 1 Rasher of Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, 1 Slice of Toast  

  BELLY BUSTERS
MENU

B R E A K F A S T  D E L U X E  B O X  £ 7 . 0 0
2 Sausages, 2 Rashers of Bacon, 2 Fried Eggs, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, Bury Black
 Pudding, and 2 Slices of Toast

B E L L Y  B U S T E R S  S P E C I A L  B A R M  £ 6 . 5 0
2 Sausages, 2 Rashers of Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, on a Large Barm

Call: 01204 531 997
Mobile: 07789 111427

D O U B L E  D E C K E R :  £ 6 . 0 0 With any three items on 3 slices of Toast.

 T O A S T  P E R  S L I C E  £ 1 . 0 0

B R E A K F A S T  S A N D W I C H E S

Pork Sausage      
Bacon                  
Spam              
Fried Egg     
Scrabled Egg               
Any 3 Items     
BLT 

£3.00       
£3.00          
£3.00          

£2.70          
£2.50      

£5.00         
£4.50        

 MEDIUM BARM/TOAST 
 £4.00
 £4.00
 £4.00
 £3.50
 £3.50
 £6.00
 £5.50

 LARGE BARM/TOAST

H O T  S A N D W I C H E S  
Roast Topside Beef
Roast Turkey Stuffing
Roast Turkey 
Steak Canadian & Onions
Burger & Onions
Cheese Burger & Onions

 £4.50      
 £4.50      
 £4.50      
 £4.50    
 £4.50    
 £5.00    

 MEDIUM BARM 

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

LARGE BARM

C O L D  S A N D W I C H E S  
Roast Ham
Roast Beef
Roast Turkey & Stuffing

Egg Mayo
Cheese
Tuna Mayo

Roast Turkey 

 £4.00      
 £4.50      

 £4.00      

 £4.00 
 £4.00      
 £4.00    

 £4.00      
 £5.50

 £5.00
 £5.00

 £5.00
 £5.00
 £5.00

 £5.00

 MEDIUM BARM LARGE BARM

Extra Salad 6 Items  £1.00
£0.50 Extra Salad 3 Items



T O A S T I E S

 Cheese & Onion
 Cheese & Tomato
 Cheese & Mushroom

 £4.00
 £4.00
 £4.00

 Cheese 

 Cheese & Ham
Cheese & Bacon

  £4.50

 £3.20 

  £4.50

S A L A D B O X E S
Box Salad  £5.00

 £1.30

Hot Vimto

 £1.30
H O T  D R I N K S

 £1.50
Tea
Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino
Mocha

 £1.50
 £2.00
 £2.20

Food Information: In line with the Food Information Regulation 2014, please be aware that
we serve meals and snacks that may contain the following allergens in the ingredients: celery,
cereals containing gluten, crustacean’s, eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, nuts, peanuts
(ground nuts), sesame seeds, soya, and sulphur dioxide.

  BELLY BUSTERS
MENU

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S
 Beans
 Cheese

 Tuna Mayo
 Cheese & Beans

 Salad Garnish

 £4.00

 £4.50
 £4.50

 £3.70

 £1.00

C A R R S  P A S T I E S

Meat & Potato
Steak
Sausage Roll

Cheese  £2.20

 £2.80
 £1.80

 £2.60

 £1.00

 £1.00

Chips

Gravy

S I D E S / E X T R A S

Hash Brown

 £2.00/£2.50

 £1.00
Chips Barm  £2.80

Mushrooms
Beans  £1.00

Email: belly.busters@my.com
Website:  www.bellybustersbolton.co.uk

Deliveries available Thursdays + Fridays.
Ask about loyalty cards.

Address: 98a Bradley Lane, Bradley Fold, Bolton. BL2 6RA

***If it's not on the menu, please ask, 
and we'll do our best to accommodate.

C O L D  D R I N K S

Bottles from
 £1.30
 £1.80

Cans from

Bottled Water  £1.30

E X T R A  F I L L I N G S :  £ 1 . 0 0  P E R  P O R T I O N
Spam, Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Plum Tomatoes, Cheese, Hash Browns


