



Call: 01204 531 997 Mobile: 07789 111427

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST BOX £6.00

1 Sausage, 1 Rasher of Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, 1 Slice of Toast

BREAKFAST DELUXE BOX £7.00

2 Sausages, 2 Rashers of Bacon, 2 Fried Eggs, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, Bury Black Pudding, and 2 Slices of Toast

BELLY BUSTERS SPECIAL BARM £6.50

2 Sausages, 2 Rashers of Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, Beans, Plum Tomatoes, on a Large Barm

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

	MEDIUM BARM/TOAST	LARGE BARM/TOAST
Pork Sausage	£3.00	£4.00
Bacon	£3.00	£4.00
Spam	£3.00	£4.00
Fried Egg	£2.50	£3.50
	£2.70	£3.50
Scrabled Egg	£5.00	£6.00
Any 3 Items	£4.50	£5.50
BLT	24.50	20.00

DOUBLE DECKER: £6.00 With any three items on 3 slices of Toast.

TOAST PER SLICE £1.00

HOT SANDWICHES	MEDIUM BARM	LARGE BARM
Roast Topside Beef	£4.50	£5.50
Roast Turkey Stuffing	£4.50	£5.50
Roast Turkey	£4.50	£5.50
Steak Canadian & Onions	£4.50	£5.50
Burger & Onions Cheese Burger & Onions	£4.50	£5.50
Cheese Burger & Onions	£5.00	£6.00

COLD SANDWICHES	MEDIUM BARM	LARGE BARM
Roast Ham	£4.00	£5.00
Roast Beef	£4.00	£5.00
Roast Turkey & Stuffing	£4.50	£5.50
Roast Turkey	£4.00	£5.00
Egg Mayo	£4.00	£5.00
Cheese	£4.00	£5.00
Tuna Mayo	£4.00	£5.00
Extra Salad 6 Items	£1.00	
Extra Salad 3 Items	£0.50	



BELLYBUSTERS MENU

CARRS PASTIES

Cheese £2.20
Meat & Potato £2.60
Steak £2.80
Sausage Roll £1.80

SALADBOXES

Box Salad £5.00

EXTRA FILLINGS: £1.00 PER PORTION

Spam, Black Pudding, Mushrooms, Plum Tomatoes, Cheese, Hash Browns

JACKET POTATOES

Beans	£3.70
Cheese	£4.00
Cheese & Beans	£4.50
Tuna Mayo	£4.50
Salad Garnish	£1.00

SIDES/EXTRAS

Chips	£2.00/£2.50
Chips Barm	£2.80
Gravy	£1.00
Mushrooms	£1.00
Beans	£1.00
Hash Brown	£1.00

TOASTIES

Cheese	£3.20
Cheese & Onion	£4.00
Cheese & Tomato	£4.00
Cheese & Mushroom	£4.00
Cheese & Ham	£4.50
Cheese & Bacon	£4.50

COLD DRINKS

Cans from	£1.30
Bottles from	£1.80
Bottled Water	£1.30

***If it's not on the menu, please ask, and we'll do our best to accommodate.

HOT DRINKS

Tea	£1.30
Coffee	£1.50
Hot Vimto	£1.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Cappuccino	£2.20
Mocha	£1.30



Deliveries available Thursdays + Fridays.

Ask about loyalty cards.

Website: www.bellybustersbolton.co.uk

Email: belly.busters@my.com

Address: 98a Bradley Lane, Bradley Fold, Bolton. BL2 6RA

deliveroo



Food Information: In line with the Food Information Regulation 2014, please be aware that we serve meals and snacks that may contain the following allergens in the ingredients: celery, cereals containing gluten, crustacean's, eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, nuts, peanuts (ground nuts), sesame seeds, soya, and sulphur dioxide.